
1/6/2020

50,763.93

14,864.60

388,970.70

1,045,391.85

11,753,936.98

8,491,364.68

56,778,338.13

7,587,528.75

9,729,172.61

186,475.80

100,567,392.79

Auditor General - Audit Expense Transfer Out (yearly expense)

Note: Not effective until 07/01/2020 0.00

100,567,392.79

80.00%

60.00% State Construction Fund 48,272,348.54

48,272,348.54

40.00% Local Governments

49.10% Municipalities 15,801,148.76

16.74% Counties over 1,000,000 5,387,194.10

18.27% Counties -all other 5,879,572.05

15.89% Road Districts 5,113,650.78

32,181,565.69

20.00%

90.00% Regional Trans Authority Cap Imp 18,102,130.70

10.00% Downstate Mass Trans Cap Improv 2,011,347.86

20,113,478.56

100,567,392.79

REVENUES

State of Illinois

Department of Transportation
Apportionment of Motor Fuel Tax

Deposited In The Transportaton Renewal Fund

During The Month of December 2019

12/23/2019

Date Amount

12/02/2019

12/03/2019

12/04/2019

12/05/2019

12/06/2019

12/09/2019

12/18/2019

12/19/2019

12/20/2019

484,309.28

134,640.59

111,665.40

108,896.06

12/26/2019

12/27/2019

12/30/2019

12/31/2019

Total Revenues

DEDUCTIONS

Total Deductions

Amount To Be 

Distributed

DISTRIBUTION

Total Construction

Total Local Govts.

Total Cap Imp.

Total Distribution

12,679.11

27,717.59

12/10/2019 9,863.63

12/11/2019 102,312.52

12/17/2019

12/12/2019 3,066,208.53

12/13/2019

12/16/2019 482,292.05


